
001 |RO 23 0168916F |SI |DA131FB4 |28.04 09:02:20.2 |OK |01 |009 |
002 |RO 24 0151658F |A |DA676F21 |28.04 09:05:31.2 |OK |02 |010 |
003 |RO 23 0168977M |A |DA6F8248 |28.04 09:08:47.7 |OK |02 |025 |
004 |RO 24 0151605M |SI |DA1F1A50 |28.04 09:09:20.2 |OK |01 |029 |
005 |RO 24 0151607M |S |DA1F1A40 |28.04 09:09:26.7 |OK |02 |032 |
006 |RO 24 0151604F |A |DA1F184F |28.04 09:10:11.3 |OK |01 |003 |
007 |RO 24 1296933M |S |DA1F1760 |28.04 09:10:53.7 |OK |02 |037 |
008 |RO 24 0151628M |SI |DA1F193B |28.04 09:12:07.1 |OK |02 |040 |
009 |RO 23 0168988F |SPA |DA6F82BE |28.04 09:14:18.3 |OK |02 |008 |
010 |RO 23 0168942M |A |DA325581 |28.04 09:15:14.8 |OK |02 |026 |
011 |RO 24 0151616F |S |DA1F1877 |28.04 09:18:05.2 |OK |02 |020 |
012 |RO 24 0151629F |S |DA1F19B0 |28.04 09:19:15.2 |OK |01 |024 |
013 |RO 24 0151638F |A |DA1F1A44 |28.04 09:20:06.8 |OK |01 |013 |
014 |RO 24 0151624F |A |DA1F16D0 |28.04 09:21:03.3 |OK |01 |014 |
015 |RO 23 0168970F |SPA |DA6F8256 |28.04 09:21:58.5 |OK |01 |011 |
016 |RO 24 0151621F |S |DA1F1A9B |28.04 09:23:17.4 |OK |01 |004 |
017 |RO 24 0151627F |S |DA1F1922 |28.04 09:23:33.4 |OK |02 |017 |
018 |RO 24 0151653F |A |DA6F8342 |28.04 09:24:44.2 |OK |02 |012 |
019 |RO 24 0151643F |SPA |DA1F1940 |28.04 09:25:07.4 |OK |01 |015 |
020 |RO 23 0168915F |AI |DA0F52D3 |28.04 09:25:43.4 |OK |02 |018 |
021 |RO 24 0151636F |A |DA676EC2 |28.04 09:26:06.9 |OK |02 |007 |
022 |RO 24 0151656F |A |DA676F6D |28.04 09:26:08.2 |OK |02 |022 |
023 |RO 23 0168939F |S |DA132238 |28.04 09:26:45.3 |OK |02 |021 |
024 |RO 22 1002708M |S |DA325711 |28.04 09:27:01.3 |OK |02 |038 |
025 |RO 24 0151651M |SPA |DA1F1724 |28.04 09:28:14.3 |OK |02 |033 |
026 |RO 23 0168966M |A |DA676CE2 |28.04 09:29:07.7 |OK |01 |049 |
027 |RO 24 0151614M |N |DA1F1A17 |28.04 09:29:28.6 |OK |01 |047 |
028 |RO 23 0168873M |S |DA6F834F |28.04 09:30:21.5 |OK |02 |044 |
029 |RO 24 0151606M |SI |DA1F16CA |28.04 09:30:50.4 |OK |02 |039 |
030 |RO 24 0151655M |A |DA1F190A |28.04 09:31:30.0 |OK |01 |005 |
031 |RO 24 0151645F |ARG |DA1F16CC |28.04 09:36:26.7 |OK |02 |001 |
032 |RO 24 0151654M |A |DA1F1A15 |28.04 09:39:14.1 |OK |02 |045 |
033 |RO 24 0151610M |S |DA676C54 |28.04 09:40:55.2 |OK |01 |048 |
034 |RO 24 0151670F |A |DA676D4B |28.04 09:46:26.0 |OK |02 |016 |
035 |RO 23 0168333M |A |DA6F809D |28.04 09:50:10.9 |OK |02 |035 |
036 |RO 23 0168960M |SI |DA6F8308 |28.04 09:56:46.2 |OK |01 |030 |
037 |RO 23 0168330M |SI |DA6F83CC |28.04 09:57:12.6 |OK |02 |036 |
038 |RO 24 0151673M |A |DA676C7F |28.04 10:01:49.3 |OK |02 |028 |
039 |RO 23 0168947M |A |DA6F8232 |28.04 10:02:10.6 |OK |02 |041 |
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Distanta : 143.65 km Ora lansarii : 28.04.2025 18:31:28
Cod columbofil : 746360 Columbofil : Draghici Daniel Craiova
Latitudine : 44° 19" 29' N Longitudine : 23° 48" 35' E

Ceas Atomic : 27.04.2025 18:10:15 GPS Ceas Atomic : 28.04.2025 16:23:14 LIVE
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040 |RO 23 0168955M |S |DA325898 |28.04 10:05:24.1 |OK |02 |027 |
041 |RO 24 0151644F |ARG |DA1F1A2D |28.04 10:07:26.5 |OK |01 |002 |
042 |RO 24 0151602F |SPA |DA1F1A91 |28.04 10:08:44.1 |OK |01 |019 |
043 |RO 24 0151625M |S |DA1F1768 |28.04 10:15:59.5 |OK |01 |046 |
044 |RO 23 0274654F |S |DA6F831D |28.04 10:48:43.7 |OK |02 |023 |
045 |RO 23 0168920F |SPA |DA676C39 |28.04 11:07:29.0 |OK |02 |006 |
046 |RO 23 0168962M |S |DA6F8138 |28.04 11:50:40.2 |OK |01 |031 |
047 |RO 24 0151609M |SI |DA1F195D |28.04 12:06:56.0 |OK |02 |034 |
048 |RO 24 0151652M |SI |DA676C95 |28.04 12:16:52.4 |OK |02 |043 |
049 |RO 24 0151664M |S |DA1F17EF |28.04 12:57:45.3 |OK |01 |042 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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